THIS IS A DECISION PAPER

TO:

HARDIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

FROM:

teresa morgan, Superintendent
DATE:

July 20th, 2017
SUBJECT:
APPROVAL OF CHANGE ORDERS 17 FOR THE GCB ELEMENTARY PROJECT.
ISSUE:   


This is a change order credit totaling $ 13,500.  It was issued due to D.W. Wilburn’s inability and or unwillingness to complete two items that remained on the punch list:  Door hardware and lawn maintenance.
FACTS:
[image: image1.png]FRUECT (e i e CHANGE GROER UNBER, 07 E=s

G Buthen e oA 0sa8017
132 St T R PRCHTECT. L]
Elzbettown, Kenucky 42701 coNTRACTOR []
TOCONTRACTOR (Vomeand s ARGHTECTS PROLECT WOMBER: 1164 FE )
D Wik CONTRACT OATE 04202014 e
15 Bl Sy Parwy CONTRAGT FOR: G Consretion

Lexigion, Kencly 40509

THE CONTRAGT 8 cHbGED S oLLoms:
(il xhers ppcble it it ety exsctnd Consracen Choge Dot
st e v he o100 e o e e e

T gl Cott S s 5 _ssansen
The et hngeby oty st o O : e
The Corrs S o s o O e T
The Cones S vl b dese by i Coge Orer b s —r
The a Conact S i i o O il & Timmise

TheContres T i g by e (0 o
The o Sbtil Copli 1 o e 4t i Change O s e A5, 2015

WOTE ThieChange Orderdoc ot inchude changes e Conrct S, Cotrce T o Grraiaed i
Pice i ke e oz by ConsmctionChnge Direcive unil the s s e o s
by bt the Ouner and Contactr, nwhich cse & s i e 1o st o
Change Dot istine.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGHED BY T ARGHTTECT, CONTRAGTOR AN OWNER.

Mg+ Goves - oo PLLE .3 winer [
ARGATEGT 1 e CONTRAGTOR 7 wzmey OWNER (i sy
1399 Taes Creck R 157 Bl Sy Pukry 65 WA, Jenkins Read
Sice 50 Loingon Keancky 40509 Elimbeciown, Kemcky 01
pucl) dosor
o T oo
n B
T ) iy e

MEPRC Tewc ilhura

s

= = L=
Rleln il

e EL E





RECOMMENDATION


I RECOMMEND THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDER #17 for the gcb elementary project totaling $ 13,500.
RECOMMENDED MOTION


I MOVE THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDER # 17 for the gcb elementary project in the amount of $ 13,500.
